
_UmI
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE
INVESTIGATION & PLANNING DIVISION (SOUTH)

3RD Floor, Jalasampad Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-9l

Memo No.10-15/479

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
NIQ NO. : EE/IPDS/02/2019-20

[ Circulated vide no. 10-15/460 dt. 01.07.19]

CANCELLATIONNOTICE

Above mentioned NIQ is hereby cancelled due
to unavoidable circumstances.

Date: 08.07.2019

~~{)$~7/t/.
Executive Engineer-II

Investigation & Planning Division (South)



Memo No.10-1S/479/1(8)
Date: 08.07.2019

Copy forwarded for favour of information and necessary action to :

l)The Superintending Engineer. I.&P. Circle-I, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate.
2)The Executive Engineer, DVC Study Cell & Nodal officer e-Governance, I & W Dte.

requested to upload the NIQ in the Departmental website at the earliest.
3-5)The Sub-Divisional officer, I&P Sub -Division No I III I III for wide circulation.
6)The Divisional Accounts officer, I&P Division (South).
7)The Estimating branch, I&P Division (South).
8)Notice Board.

Executive Engineer-I
Investigation & Planning Division (South)


